Monthly Occupancies Issued Report

Permit Number Roll Number Legal Description Temporary Address  |Construction Type m Date Occupancy w
Issued

796547 GREY ROAD 19

PRDW20160000325

PRDW20170001386

PRDW20190000499

PRDW20190000560

PRDW20190001220

PRDW20190001221

PRDW20190001222

PRDW20200000032

PRDW20200000229

4242000003348000000

4242000011104000000

4242000006393150000

4242000011032310000

4242000006456380000

4242000006456380000

4242000006456380000

4242000006153740000

4242000003004070000

PLAN 521 LOT 1

PLAN 440 LOT 19 BAY ST 145 BAYVIEW AVENUE

PLAN 16M23 LOT 15

PLAN 16M24 LOT 31

PLAN 16M37 BLK 7

PLAN 16M37 BLK 7

PLAN 16M37 BLK 7

PLAN 16M46 LOT 42

158 DELPHI LANE

158 DELPHI LANE

137 GEORGE MCRAE RD = 137 GEORGE MACRAE

RD, LOT 31

160 ROSIE ST BLK 13
UNIT 59

162 ROSIE ST BLK 13
UNIT 60

164 ROSIE ST BLK 13
UNIT 61

108 INTERLAKEN
COURT

105 STILLWATER CRES
- 16M69 LOT 123

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

330 - Row House,
garden home, town
house, carriage home,
quadrex

330 - Row House,
garden home, town
house, carriage home,
quadrex

330 - Row House,
garden home, town
house, carriage home,
quadrex

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

Issued - Const.

Issued - Const.

Issued - Const.

Issued - Const.

Issued - Const.

Issued - Const.

Issued - Const.

Issued - Const.

Issued - Const.

Started

Started

Started

Started

Started

Started

Started

Started

Started

02/26/2021

02/02/2021

02/05/2021

02/23/2021

02/05/2021

02/05/2021

02/05/2021

02/16/2021

02/05/2021



Monthly Occupancies Issued Report

PRDW20200000265

PRDW20200000271

PRDW20200000292

PRDW20200000375

PRDW20200000396

PRDW20200000397

Total

4242000015185460000

4242000002128480000

4242000015010210000

4242000018050000000

4242000002128480000

4242000002128480000

PLAN GVLCP111 LEVEL
1 UNIT
13

PLAN 16M42 BLK 38

PLAN 16M53 LOT 21

TOWNPLOT
THORNBURY PT PARK
LOT 4 S/W NAPIER ST
AND RP

16R10468 PART 1

PLAN 16M42 BLK 38

PLAN 16M42 BLK 38

104 ADMIRALS TRAIL -
LOT 158

209 COURTLAND
STREET - PH 4 LOT 40

127 TIMBER LANE

118 CARDINAL
CRESCENT

201 COURTLAND ST.
PH 4A - LOT 42L

203 COURTLAND ST.
PH 4A - LOT 42R

115 - Single House -
Condominium

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

330 - Row House,
garden home, town
house, carriage home,
quadrex

210 - Semi-Detached or
Double House, single
attached home

210 - Semi-Detached or
Double House, single
attached home

Issued - Const. Started

Issued - Const. Started

Issued - Const. Started

Issued - Const. Started

Issued - Const. Started

Issued - Const. Started

02/22/2021

02/04/2021

02/24/2021

02/04/2021

02/18/2021

02/08/2021

16



