## Monthly Occupancies Issued Report

Permit Number	Roll Number	Legal Description	Address	Temporary Address	Construction Type	Status	Date Occupancy Issued	# of Units
PRDW20160000325	4242000003348000000	PLAN 521 LOT 1	796547 GREY ROAD 19		110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Issued - Const. Started	02/26/2021	1
PRDW20170001386	4242000011104000000	PLAN 440 LOT 19 BAY ST	145 BAYVIEW AVENUE		110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Issued - Const. Started	02/02/2021	2
PRDW20190000499	4242000006393150000	PLAN 16M23 LOT 15	158 DELPHI LANE	158 DELPHI LANE	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Issued - Const. Started	02/05/2021	1
PRDW20190000560	4242000011032310000	PLAN 16M24 LOT 31	137 GEORGE MCRAE RD	137 GEORGE MACRAE RD, LOT 31	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Issued - Const. Started	02/23/2021	1
PRDW20190001220	4242000006456380000	PLAN 16M37 BLK 7		160 ROSIE ST BLK 13 UNIT 59	330 - Row House, garden home, town house, carriage home, quadrex	Issued - Const. Started	02/05/2021	1
PRDW20190001221	4242000006456380000	PLAN 16M37 BLK 7		162 ROSIE ST BLK 13 UNIT 60	330 - Row House, garden home, town house, carriage home, quadrex	Issued - Const. Started	02/05/2021	1
PRDW20190001222	4242000006456380000	PLAN 16M37 BLK 7		164 ROSIE ST BLK 13 UNIT 61	330 - Row House, garden home, town house, carriage home, quadrex	Issued - Const. Started	02/05/2021	1
PRDW20200000032	4242000006153740000	PLAN 16M46 LOT 42		108 INTERLAKEN COURT	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Issued - Const. Started	02/16/2021	1
PRDW20200000229	4242000003004070000			105 STILLWATER CRES - 16M69 LOT 123	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Issued - Const. Started	02/05/2021	1

## Monthly Occupancies Issued Report

PRDW20200000265	4242000015185460000	PLAN GVLCP111 LEVEL 1 UNIT 13		104 ADMIRALS TRAIL - LOT 158	115 - Single House - Condominium	Issued - Const. Started	02/22/2021	1	
PRDW20200000271	4242000002128480000	PLAN 16M42 BLK 38		209 COURTLAND STREET - PH 4 LOT 40	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Issued - Const. Started	02/04/2021	1	
PRDW20200000292	4242000015010210000	PLAN 16M53 LOT 21	127 TIMBER LANE		110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Issued - Const. Started	02/24/2021	1	
PRDW20200000375	4242000018050000000	TOWNPLOT THORNBURY PT PARK LOT 4 S/W NAPIER ST AND RP 16R10468 PART 1		118 CARDINAL CRESCENT	330 - Row House, garden home, town house, carriage home, quadrex	Issued - Const. Started	02/04/2021	1	
PRDW20200000396	4242000002128480000	PLAN 16M42 BLK 38		201 COURTLAND ST. PH 4A - LOT 42L	210 - Semi-Detached or Double House, single attached home	Issued - Const. Started	02/18/2021	1	
PRDW20200000397	4242000002128480000	PLAN 16M42 BLK 38		203 COURTLAND ST. PH 4A - LOT 42R	210 - Semi-Detached or Double House, single attached home	Issued - Const. Started	02/08/2021	1	
Total 1									